

Criminal Revision No. 28/2025

Regd. 28/2025

CNR No. WBML01-002491-2025

Present: Sri Subhayu Banerjee,
Sessions Judge, Malda.

Order No. 02

Dt 16-07-2025

Today is fixed for S.R. of notice in respect of the petition u/s. 5 of the Limitation Act.

Revisionist is present and files hazira.

Notice not yet issued.

On perusal of the record and office note in the left side of the order sheet, it appears that requisite of notice filed by the revisionist is not in proper form.

Revisionist is directed to file proper requisite of notice.

To **30-07-2025** for filing proper requisite of notice and further order.

Dictd. & Cortd.

by me

Sessions Judge, Malda

Sessions Judge, Malda